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Grade 5                        
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Grade 7
% Meeting or Exceeding Standard
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2010 – 2011 Results
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Grade 11
% Meeting or Exceeding Standard
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Reading Overview All gradesReading Overview All grades

Strengths WeaknessStrengths

• Word Identification and

Weakness

A l i d• Word Identification and 
Vocabulary

• Analysis and 
Interpretation

• Informational Text
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Math Overview All GradesMath Overview All Grades

Strength WeaknessStrength

N b d

Weakness

F ti d Al b• Numbers and 
Operations

• Functions and Algebra



Math GenderMath                               Gender

100%

70%

80%

90%

50%

60% Male

Female

20%

30%

40%

0%

10%

Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 11Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 11



Writing Overview All GradesWriting Overview All Grades

Strengths WeaknessesStrengths

Grades 5 & 8

Weaknesses

Grades 5 & 8
• Multiple Choice 

(Grammar, Usage, 
Mechanics)

• Extended Response

Mechanics)

Grade 11 G d 11Grade 11
• Reflective and Persuasive 

Essays

Grade 11
• Report
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Next StepsNext Steps 

 Schools will review theirSchools will review their 
data 

Grade level and content 
teams will examine data 
and released items

 Teachers will alter 
instruction 

 Students will meet 
expectations!



QuestionsQuestions


